AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. D4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 2 2:16.431 15:06:57.737
Po.1-#809 LACHM. -. 1:56.147 T
1 2:03.858 15:04:32.300 3 2:08.521 15:09:06.258  Po. 10 - # 801 TARKOWSKI M. - . +24.467
2 2:00.054 15:06:32.354 4 2:08.536 15:11:14.794 ! 2:27.085 15:06:03.840
3 1:58.539 15:08:30.893 5 2:08.933 15:13:23.727 2 2:28.228 15:08:32.068
4 1:58.428 15:10:29.321 6 2:15.407 15:15:39.134 3 2:24.049 15:10:56.117
5 1:57.445 15:12:26.766 7 2:14.143 15:17:53.277 4 2:20.614 15:13:16.731
6 1:56.147 15:1422.913 5 2:22.950 15:15:39.681
Diff. First . 1En
7 1:56.563 15:16:19.476  P0-6-#820 MAGDA M. -. +17.152 6 2:24.578 15:18:04.259
1 2:15.363 15:04:55.367
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 825 JASZCZAK A. - . e -112 2 2:15.146 15:07:10.513 Po. 11 - # 811 PAWLOSIK J. - . +27.224
1 2:06.942 15:04:46.874 3 2:14.738 15:09:25.251 1 9:34.725 15:15:04.372
2 2:11.067 15:06:57.941 4 2:13.299 15:11:38.550 2 2:23.371 15:17:27.743
3 2:09.597 15:09:07.538 5 2:16.745 15:13:55.295
Diff. First
1 2:03.508 {1111 046 6 2:15.676 15:16:10.971  PO-12-#814 LORANTYK. -. +31.819
. >03.146 151314190 1 2:37.758 15:06:03.246
Diff. First 2 2:36.099 15:08:39.345
6 2:02.774 15:15:16.966  Po- 7 - # 802 FRELEKK. -. +19.754
7 2:01.261 1517:18.227 1 2:28.043 15:07:00.884 3 2:32.329 15:11:11.674
2 2:18.583 15:09:19.467 4 2:28.863 15:13:40.537
Po. 3 - # 804 KWILINSKI K. - Diff. First 3 2:19.222 15:11:38.689 5 2:27.966 15:16:08.503
. .- +09.683
1 2:08.905 15:05:34.466 4 2:20.841 15:13:59.530
Diff. First
2 2:09.605 15:07:44.071 5 2:15.901 15:16:15.431  PO- 13 - # 810 PAWLOSIK ). -. +32.935
; >13128 1508157 199 1 2:30.516 15:05:30.022
; Diff. First 2 2:33.356 15:08:03.378
4 2:08.085 15:12:05.284  Po. 8- #813 ZANKOWSKIG. - . +21.495
s 2:06.909 P 1 2:28.055 15:06:45.947 3 2:29.082 15:10:32.460
6 2:05.830 15:16:18.023 2 2:24.273 15:09:10.220 4 2:29.691 15:13:02.151
3 2:19.003 15:11:29.223 5 4:59.837 15:18:01.988
Diff. Fi . 12
Po. 4 - # 805 STENGRITTP. - . S one 4 2:23.063 15:13:52.286 .
+09.945 ., Diff. First
q G 15:05:40.838 5 2:17.642 15:16:09.928  PO- 14-# 818 MANKOWSKIP. - . +35.242
, 716,061 15:07:56.865 1 2:46.509 15:07:11.991
Diff. First 2 2:39.641 15:09:51.632
3 2:07.101 15:10:04.000 Po.9-#816 LOPATOG. -. +23.904
4 2:09.402 15:12:13.402 1 2:28.968 15:05:31.036 3 2:31.389 15:12:23.021
s 5:07.082 15:14:20.484 2 2:33.627 15:08:04.663 & 2:34.724 15:14:57.745
6 2:06.092 15:16:26.576 3 2:28.596 15:10:33.259 5 2:55.671 15:17:53.416
4 2:20.051 15:12:53.310
Diff. First . K.
Po. 5 - # 819 MISIAK P. - . . 1'23;2 5 2:29.794 15:15:23.104
1 2:10.908 15:04:41.306 6 2:24.946 15:17:48.050

Fastest lap: 1:56.147
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. D4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 812 PAWLOSIK M. - . v ea 1 3:09.770 15:08:07.045
1 P A p—— 2 3:00.353 15:11:07.398
2 2:32.594 15:08:00.764 3 2:58.298 15:14:05.696
3 2:32.333 15:10:33.097 4 2:56.629 15:17:02.325
4 2:33.097 15:13:06.194
5 2:32.099 15:15:38.293
6 2:34.749 15:18:13.042
Po. 16 - # 815 MOLDRZYK D. - . \ae10s
1 2:48.644 15:07:10.854
2 2:51.160 15:10:02.014
3 2:42.762 15:12:44.776
4 2:37.040 15:15:21.816
5 2:32.340 15:17:54.156
Po. 17 - # 807 DREWNICKI P. - . sarare
1 2:37.322 15:06:14.087
2 2:38.024 15:08:52.111
3 2:37.785 15:11:29.896
4 2:39.608 15:14:09.504
5 2:37.739 15:16:47.243
Po. 18 - # 800 KEPINSKA M. - . +50.08
1 2:49.623 15:06:30.374
2 2:48.733 15:09:19.107
3 2:48.944 15:12:08.051
4 2:47.538 15:14:55.589
5 2:47.052 15:17:42.641
Po. 19 - # 803 NAWOISKA A. - . s
1 3:02.168 15:07:02.998
5 3:00.067 15:10:03.065
3 2:56.626 15:12:59.691
4 2:55.199 15:15:54.890
Po. 20 - # 826 MATYGA J. - . DIt Frest
+1:00.482

Fastest lap: 1:56.147
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